school name flavor
Holgate

Cole Snyder

Marcus Young
Hannah Rankin
Branden Herna

Alexis Weasel

Cole Snyder

Joshua Niese

Genoa

Mason Hogan
Justin McCormi
Isabel Cuevas
Jenna Baumen
Jordan Iffland

Breanna Lawso

Woodmore
Anna Youngles
Grace Rothert
Regan Draeger
Sydni Bunrow
Maddion Strickl
Jenna Haar
Andrew Barring
Macie Wellons

Pierce Overmye

21
27

28

29

35
12
12
22
17
12

34
29
18
17
18
24
29
11

fat id

10
15
15

10

10
10
25
15
10
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CMT

17

25
17
17

33
65
25
25
17
41

33
33
25
41
25
17
17

25

cheese id
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cheese char
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16
18
19
19
13
13

10
12
13
13

12
14
10
10

problem solving Total

Team Act

Total

Team Act

Total

Team Act

Total

44
34
26
26
42
18
34

56
42
52
42
52
32

52
38
46
32
50
46
22
20
20

107
93
85
82
79
75
63

368

153
153
142
132
118
115
586

146
129
121
117
116
110

93

63

61
520



Wauseon

Beth Yackee
Gordon Winland
Chase Reynold
Hunter Thourot
Tyra Bloomer

Mac Warncke

Archbold

Levie Rufenacht
Christian Waide
Dennis Meyers

Elmwood
Veronica Walter
Thomas Bodhar
Lauren Penning
Kaeleb Berner
Allison Arnold

Edgerton
Courtney Vollm
Grace Ream
Jocelyn Schlach
Nick Nye
Danielle Foltz
Jake Herman
Chanse Evans

David Herman

41
46
46
23
29
30

35
28
28

27
23
38
23
18

24
23
30
18
23
29
18
11

10

10
10
15
10

15

15

10
10
10
20
10

25

10
15
10
10

41
33
17
17
33

41
17
17

33
33

16
25

33
49
33
17
25
25
25

15
12

15
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15
12

oD O OO ©O© O

17
14
16
18
13
15

10
18

20
15
14
10
15

16
15

15
13
12
16

Team act

Total

Team Act

Total

Team Act

Total

Team Act

62
48
42
56
32
48

54
42
40

48
46
34
34
34

36
38
38
44
34
30
34
50

186
158
140
133
131
127
623

161
119
107
389

4.5
147
130
114
112
111
507.5

11.5
149
142
128
115
114
112
107

87



Fayette

Paige Ascheine
Christian Renne
Kelsey Fruchey
Jessie Wheeler
Jorden Douglas
Grace Eberly
Emilie Keiser

Alexis Fruchey

North Central
Ryan France
Nathan Hembri
Lanie Green
Hayden Haur
Peggy Micheal
Lindsay Brown
Colton Schmun
Jessica Cheesb

Delta

Mathew Gricua
Morgan Helmini
Courtney Riche
Alli Hite

Dalton Richard

23
48
23
23
11
18

10

23
28
12
29
12

21

46
23
28
18
23

10
20
10
25
20

10
15
15

10

33

25

25
17
25
17

25

33

17
25
17
17

25
17
25
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12

25

11

11

12

14
13

12
10
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15
17
16
17
14

Total

Team act

Total

Team Act

Total

Team Act

Total

48
38
40
44
32
34
36
38

46
52
34
36
32
28
22
34

50
38
38
32
28

545.5

131
131
115
110
102
101

95

90
488

117
110
102
95
87
78
71
66
426

136
130
123
117

76
506



Fairview

Gavin Micheal
Alexandria Parn
Trevor Lechleid
Katie Davis
Rose Zeedyk
Maggie Pollard
Levi Grant
Kaitlyn Norris

39
18
24
23
23
22
11

15
10

10
20

49
49
25
25
17
25
17
17
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12

12

10
11

Team Act

Total

44
42
56
56
42
40
46
28

162
130
128
125
107
106

96

73
547



Ind. Scores
Beth Yackee
Gavin Micheal
Levie Rufenacht
Gordon Winland
Mason Hogan
Justin McCormi
Courtney Vollm
Veronica Walter
Anna Youngles
Isabel Cuevas
Grace Ream
Chase Reynold
Mathew Gricua
Hunter Thourot
Jenna Baumen
Tyra Bloomer
Paige Ascheine
Christian Renne
Thomas Bodhar
Morgan Helmini
Alexandria Parn
Grace Rothert
Jocelyn Schlach
Trevor Lechleid
Mac Warncke
Katie Davis
Courtney Riche
Regan Draeger
Christian Waide
Jordan Iffland
Sydni Bunrow

41
39
35
46
35
12
24
27
34
12
23
46
46
23
22
29
23
48
23
23
18
29
30
24
30
23
28
18
28
17
17

10
15
15

10
10
25
10

25

10
10
10
15
15
10
20
10
15
10

10

10

10

15

10

10

41
49
41
33
33
65
33
33
33
25
49
17

17
25
33
33

33
25
49
33
33
25

25
17
25
17
17
41
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17
12
10
14
16
18
16
20
10
19
15
16
15
18
19
13
11

15
17

12

12
15

16
13
18
13
13

62
44
54
48
56
42
36
48
52
52
38
42
50
56
42
32
48
38
46
38
42
38
38
56
48
56
38
46
42
52
32

Total

186 Wauseon
162 Fairview
161 Archbold
158 Wauseon
153
153
149
147
146
142
142
140
136
133
132
131
131
131
130
130
130
129
128
128
127
125
123
121
119
118
117



Ryan France
Alli Hite
Maddion Strickl
Breanna Lawso
Nick Nye
Kelsey Fruchey
Lauren Penning
Danielle Foltz
Kaeleb Berner
Jake Herman
Allison Arnold
Jenna Haar
Jessie Wheeler
Nathan Hembri
Cole Snyder
Dennis Meyers
Chanse Evans
Rose Zeedyk
Maggie Pollard
Jorden Douglas
Lanie Green
Grace Eberly
Levi Grant
Emilie Keiser
Hayden Haur
Marcus Young
Andrew Barring
Alexis Fruchey
David Herman
Peggy Micheal
Hannah Rankin

Branden Herna

23
18
18
12
18
23
38
23
23
29
18
24
23
28
21
28
18
23
22
11
12
18
11

29
27
29
10
11
12

28
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10
10
10
20
10
10

25

10
15

20

20

15
15

25
25
25
41
17
25

25
16
25
25
17

17
17
25
17
25
25
33
17
17
25

17
17

17
25
17
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12
17

13
15
11
14
13
10
12
15
12

10
12

16

10

12

11
14
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46
32
50
32
44
40
34
34
34
30
34
46
44
52
44
40
34
42
40
32
34
34
46
36
36
34
22
38
50
32
26
26

117
117
116
115
115
115
114
114
112
112
111
110
110
110
107
107
107
107
106
102
102
101
96
95
95
93
93
90
87
87
85
82



Alexis Weasel
Lindsay Brown
Dalton Richard
Cole Snyder
Kaitlyn Norris
Colton Schmun
Jessica Cheesb
Joshua Niese
Macie Wellons
Pierce Overmye

23
29

21

10
10
10
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17
25

17
17
17

25
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42
28
28
18
28
22
34
34
20
20

79
78
76
75
73
71
66
63
63
61



Schools
Wauseon
Genoa
Fairview
Edgerton
Woodmore
Elmwood
Delta
Fayette
North Central
Archbold
Holgate

623
586
547
545.5
520
507.5
506
488
426
389
368



